MUSKOKA UNREGISTERED CEMETERIES

Brunel Township

Franklin Township

Freeman Township

Monck Township

Morrison Township

Oakley Township
Ridout Township

Sinclair Township

Stephenson Township

Stisted Township

Wood Township

20 July 2022

Brennan/Henry Family Cemetery
Hollinshead Family Cemetery
aka Holmstead Cemetery

Cains Corners Cemetery

Deer Point Cemetery

First Nation Cemeteries on Gibon Reserve

Tadamac Cemeteries
Buttler Family Cemetery

Bayley Cemetery

Jackson Family Cemetery
McDonald Family Cemetery
Private Burials

St John’s Anglican Cemetery

Clear Lake Family Burial Grounds
Glenmount Memorial Cemetery

Winter’s/Olendis Cemetery
aka Canada Methodist Cemetery

Beatrice Methodist Cemetery

Demaine Burial Plot

Hopcroft Cemetery
Newman/Turley Family Cemetery
Van Luven Family Plot

Vernon Lake Free Methodist cemetery
Wesleyan Methodist Cemetery (Municipal)

Anglican Cemetery

780
781

7077

10010
3782
1008

10250

5233
6557
3724
6167
3609

9086

5059

7080

979

3753
3757
2877
2880
3755
2889

3767





