MUSKOKA UNREGISTERED CEMETERIES

Brunel Township	Brennan/Henry Family Cemetery Hollinshead Family Cemetery aka Holmstead Cemetery	780 781
Franklin Township	Cains Corners Cemetery	7077
Freeman Township	Deer Point Cemetery First Nation Cemeteries on Gibon Reserve Tadamac Cemeteries	10010 3782 1008
Monck Township	Buttler Family Cemetery	10250
Morrison Township	Bayley Cemetery Jackson Family Cemetery McDonald Family Cemetery Private Burials St John's Anglican Cemetery	5233 6557 3724 6167 3609
Oakley Township	Clear Lake Family Burial Grounds	9086
Ridout Township	Glenmount Memorial Cemetery	5059
Sinclair Township	Winter's/Olendis Cemetery aka Canada Methodist Cemetery	7080
Stephenson Township	Beatrice Methodist Cemetery	979
Stisted Township	Demaine Burial Plot Hopcroft Cemetery Newman/Turley Family Cemetery Van Luven Family Plot Vernon Lake Free Methodist cemetery Wesleyan Methodist Cemetery (Municipal)	3753 3757 2877 2880 3755 2889
Wood Township	Anglican Cemetery	3767
20 July 2022		
	Franklin Township Freeman Township Monck Township Morrison Township Oakley Township Ridout Township Sinclair Township Stephenson Township Stisted Township	Hollinshead Family Cemetery aka Holmstead Cemetery Franklin Township Cains Corners Cemetery Freeman Township Deer Point Cemetery First Nation Cemeteries on Gibon Reserve Tadamac Cemeteries Monck Township Buttler Family Cemetery McDonald Family Cemetery Private Burials St John's Anglican Cemetery Clear Lake Family Burial Grounds Ridout Township Glenmount Memorial Cemetery Sinclair Township Winter's/Olendis Cemetery Stephenson Township Beatrice Methodist Cemetery Stisted Township Demaine Burial Plot Hopcroft Cemetery Van Luven Family Plot Vernon Lake Free Methodist Cemetery Wesleyan Methodist Cemetery Wesleyan Methodist Cemetery Mendorical Cemetery Newman/Turley Family Cemetery Newman/Turley Family Cemetery Newman/Turley Family Cemetery Mesleyan Methodist Cemetery Mesleyan Methodist Cemetery Mood Township Anglican Cemetery